
BASKET

1X2 Basket con margineTesta a TestaTesta a Testa Hcap
S C O M M E S S E    B A S E

Pal. Avv. Squadra 1 Squadra 2 H 1 2 1 2 1 X 2Data Ora L
IV
E

AUS NBL

11.3020/3 30121 22081 Perth Wildcats Sydney Kings 6,5 2,19 1,58 1,49 2,41 2,08 2,94 3,25

RUS II Divisione

15.1518/3 30121 46909 Ural Ekaterinburg Mba Moscow L 5,5 2,18 1,51 1,60 2,14

17.0018/3 30121 46911 Burevestnik Jaroslav Spartak Primorye L -5,5 1,56 2,10 2,19 1,58

18.3018/3 30121 46914 Spartak St Petersburg Vostok 65 Uzhno L -14,5 1,50 2,21 4,20 1,17

RUS II Divisione F

13.0018/3 30121 41489 Ugmk Junior Yekaterinbur Bc Spartak Saint Petersbu L -6,5 1,50 2,21 2,30 1,52

M A R G I N E    V I T T O R I A    A    1 2    E V E N T I
Pal. A1-5OraData Avv. A11-15A6-10Squadra 1 Squadra 2 A16-20 A21-25 A+26 B1-5 B6-10 B11-15 B16-20 B21-25 B+26

AUS NBL

11.3020/3 30121 22081 6,804,90 5,30Perth Wildcats Sydney Kings 9,60 15,00 16,50 6,20 6,90 10,50 16,50 27,00 34,00

RUS II Divisione

15.1518/3 30121 46909 6,504,40 5,00Ural Ekaterinburg Mba Moscow 9,60 15,25 18,50 5,30 6,30 9,40 15,00 24,50 31,00

17.0018/3 30121 46911 9,705,10 6,60Burevestnik Jaroslav Spartak Primorye 15,50 25,50 33,00 4,45 5,30 6,10 9,20 14,50 16,75

18.3018/3 30121 46914 22,008,50 13,25Spartak St Petersburg Vostok 65 Uzhno 34,00 47,00 54,00 6,00 4,75 4,50 5,70 6,70 6,00

RUS II Divisione F

13.0018/3 30121 41489 11,004,90 6,80Ugmk Junior Yekaterinbur Bc Spartak Saint Petersbu 19,00 32,00 43,00 4,10 4,80 5,80 9,10 15,25 20,50

M A R G I N E    V I T T O R I A    A    7    E V E N T I
Pal. 1-5OraData Avv. 11-156-10Squadra 1 Squadra 2 16-20 21-25 26-30 >30

AUS NBL

11.3020/3 30121 22081 4,352,94 3,15Perth Wildcats Sydney Kings 6,50 10,50 17,75 23,00

RUS II Divisione

15.1518/3 30121 46909 4,202,57 2,99Ural Ekaterinburg Mba Moscow 6,50 11,00 18,75 25,00

17.0018/3 30121 46911 4,102,54 3,20Burevestnik Jaroslav Spartak Primorye 6,40 10,75 18,00 24,00

18.3018/3 30121 46914 4,053,80 3,80Spartak St Petersburg Vostok 65 Uzhno 5,40 6,60 10,25 11,00

RUS II Divisione F

13.0018/3 30121 41489 4,102,38 3,00Ugmk Junior Yekaterinbur Bc Spartak Saint Petersbu 6,90 12,25 21,50 30,00

U N D E R / O V E R
Pal. VALOREOraData Avv. OverUnderSquadra 1 Squadra 2

AUS NBL

11.3020/3 30121 22081 1,50176,5 2,25Perth Wildcats Sydney Kings

1,58177,5 2,14

1,66178,5 2,04

1,75179,5 1,96

1,85180,5 1,82

1,95181,5 1,70

2,05182,5 1,61

2,19183,5 1,53

RUS II Divisione

15.1518/3 30121 46909 1,59160,5 2,03Ural Ekaterinburg Mba Moscow

1,69161,5 1,93

1,80162,5 1,84

1,93163,5 1,74

1,99164,5 1,68

2,14165,5 1,56

17.0018/3 30121 46911 1,56161,5 2,09Burevestnik Jaroslav Spartak Primorye

1,65162,5 1,99

1,76163,5 1,89

1,88164,5 1,79

1,97165,5 1,69

2,07166,5 1,59

2,19167,5 1,51

18.3018/3 30121 46914 1,53159,5 2,14Spartak St Petersburg Vostok 65 Uzhno

1,62160,5 2,03

1,72161,5 1,93

1,83162,5 1,83

1,93163,5 1,72

2,03164,5 1,62

2,14165,5 1,53
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BASKET

U N D E R / O V E R
Pal. VALOREOraData Avv. OverUnderSquadra 1 Squadra 2

RUS II Divisione F

13.0018/3 30121 41489 1,57131,5 2,12Ugmk Junior Yekaterinbur Bc Spartak Saint Petersbu

1,66132,5 2,00

1,78133,5 1,89

1,88134,5 1,76

1,99135,5 1,64

2,11136,5 1,55
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